
Appendix 2c

Key - Application Number Key - Colour Coding
DCS1 Developing Communities Small 1

DCL1 Developing Communities Standard 1

ELTS1 Employability Learning and Training Small 1

ELTL1 Employability Learning and Training Standard 1

HPAS1 Health & Physical Activity Small 1

HPAL1 Health & Physical Activity Standard 1

PS1 Poverty Small 1

PL1 Poverty Standard 1

Each application was given a unique application code which ended with an incremental increase in number. i.e. DCS1, DCS2, DCS3 etc.

Organisations may have applied to the new grants process but  may have used a different name and therefore not matched as an organisation who received funding in 14/15

App No Organisation

Funded

2014/15

Cherry Road Activity Club 540.00

Children 1st 750.00

Children's Hospice Association Scotland 10,676.00

Couple Counselling Lothian 5,000.00

Dalkeith Thistle Junior Football Club 1,341.80

Danderhall & Newton Community Council 383.55

Easthouses Boys Club 2,061.78

Easthouses FC 2,400.00

Easthouses Youth Club 1,526.18

Glencorse association 600.00

Glencorse Pipe Band 1,015.00

GrandParents Parenting again & kinship carers 1,350.00

Lasswade 50+ club 422.98

Lasswade Thistle Football Club 4,965.70

Lifeline Crafts 800.00

Loanhead After Schools Club 600.00

Lothian Mineworkers Convalescent Home 10,000.00

Mayfield and Easthouses Pipe Band 1,015.00

Mid and East Lothian Drugs 1,100.00

Midlothian Council - Transportation 6,380.00

Midlothian Council Fairer Scotland Fund 8,365.33

Midlothian Enterprise Trust 36,000.00

Midlothian Indoor Bowling 400.00

Midlothian Muslim Community Centre 900.00

Midlothian Tourism Forum 1,000.00

Midlothian Trussel trust food bank 1,000.00

Newton Historical Society 134.00

Pathhead & District Pigeon Club 134.00

Penicuik Basketball Club 400.00

Penicuik Cricket Club 1,500.00

Midlothian Council Grants 

Previously funded 2014/15 but NOT applied through new grants process 

Awarded funding in 2014/15

No applicable content for these cells



Appendix 2c

App No Organisation

Funded

2014/15

Penicuik Harriers 250.00

Penicuik RFC 2,600.00

Penicuik Tennis Club 200.00

Playgroups - unallocated budget 2,388.71

Scottish Fire + rescue Service 29,469.30

Star A CYP 3,065.70

The Orchard Centre 1,100.00

Top Service 4,000.00

Tynewater Primary School Parent Council 1,000.00

Visit Scotland 30,332.00

Welfare Homing Society 2,199.54

Wynding Down Project 200.00

Various - Grants awarded to after school clubs 65,000.00

Various - utility grants and other property related expenses 38,303.88


